
N° CAVALIERE REGIONE CAVALLO BHIP 1 GO 2 GO 3 GO TOTALE DIV

1 XAVIER LORENZON FRANCIA AR ROCKY STAR 16,250 15,962 15,926 31,888 1

2 LIGUORI GERRY LOMBARDIA FOREVER TA FAME 100,000 16,048 15,910 31,958 1

3 PARISELLA ANGELO CENTRO JET ON THE MONEY B 16,437 100,000 15,687 32,124 1

4 RICCARDI FRANCESCA LOMBARDIA STREAK ON CASH B 16,242 16,192 16,531 32,434 1

5 PARISELLA ANGELO CENTRO CASHIN IS EASY 16,270 16,182 100,000 32,452 1

6 PASCALE ANTONIO LOMBARDIA ORCHIDEA 16,737 16,057 16,438 32,495 1

1 ARIETE CARLO CAMPANIA TASSAS MOON B 16,503 16,533 16,442 32,945 2

2 FANFANI FEDERICO TOSCANA DF REDBULLION B 16,055 100,000 16,920 32,975 2

3 MIDILI GINO LOMBARDIA MISS LIBERTY BLACK 16,615 16,530 16,519 33,049 2

4 ADAMO GIOVANNI CALABRIA FR FIREWATER LEAVING B 100,000 16,033 17,059 33,092 2
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4 ADAMO GIOVANNI CALABRIA FR FIREWATER LEAVING B 100,000 16,033 17,059 33,092 2

5 MANCUSO CESARE CAMPANIA MC SIX ROSY 16,586 100,000 16,516 33,102 2

6 ZANETTI ALESSANDRO LOMBARDIA WALLABY CANADAS 16,427 16,722 16,949 33,149 2

7 RICCARDI FRANCESCA LOMBARDIA FLING N EASY B 16,410 16,798 17,229 33,208 2

8 ROSA GIOVANNI CENTRO KATYS DREAM 16,457 100,000 16,870 33,327 2

9 CONTE ALBERTO CENTRO GTV STREAKIN ROSES 16,630 16,719 17,265 33,349 2

10 SBARDELLA ANTONIO BASILICATA MISS SAFARI FAME B 16,704 16,652 17,271 33,356 2

11 SIBIL ANOUK LOMBARDIA RED ROSY FAME 16,860 16,826 16,542 33,368 2

12 GRILLO ROCCO CALABRIA FROZEN SAILER PRISE 16,746 16,786 16,729 33,475 2

13 LADJASZKY ROLAND UNGHERIA MS FIRE TIME COLONEL 17,684 17,312 17,318 34,630 2

14 PASCALE ANTONIO LOMBARDIA FULL FAME FLING B 17,476 17,464 100,000 34,940 2

SCIAMMETTA ALEX SICILIA PRIME FIRE WATER BR 100,000 100,000 15,992 115,992

GIRARDI FEDERICA LOMBARDIA DF RED STONE B 100,000 16,047 100,000 116,047

BERGAMINI MATTEO EMILIA ROMAGNA JAO FOR THE MONEY B 16,780 100,000 100,000 116,780



O.P. CAVALIERE REGIONE CAVALLO TEMPO DIVISIONE POSIZIONE

16 FANFANI FEDERICO TOSCANA DF REDBULLION 16,055 1 1

17 RICCARDI FRANCESCA LOMBARDIA STREAK ON CASH 16,242 1 2

19 XAVIER LORENZON FRANCIA AR ROCKY STAR 16,250 1 3

18 PARISELLA ANGELO CENTRO CASHIN IS EASY 16,270 1 4

3 RICCARDI FRANCESCA LOMBARDIA FLING N EASY 16,410 1 5

22 ZANETTI ALESSANDRO LOMBARDIA WALLABY CANADAS 16,427 1 6

5 PARISELLA ANGELO CENTRO JET ON THE MONEY 16,437 1 7

15 ROSA GIOVANNI CENTRO KATYS DREAM 16,457 1 8

6 ARIETE CARLO CAMPANIA TASSAS MOON 16,503 1 9

07/11/2019
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FUTURITY 1 GO

6 ARIETE CARLO CAMPANIA TASSAS MOON 16,503 1 9

23 MANCUSO CESARE CAMPANIA MC SIX ROSY 16,586 2 1

13 MIDILI GINO LOMBARDIA MISS LIBERTY BLACK 16,615 2 2

21 CONTE ALBERTO CENTRO GTV STREAKIN ROSES 16,630 2 3

1 SBARDELLA ANTONIO BASILICATA MISS SAFARI FAME 16,704 2 4

4 PASCALE ANTONIO LOMBARDIA ORCHIDEA 16,737 2 5

10 GRILLO ROCCO CALABRIA FROZEN SAILER PRISE 16,746 2 6

9 BERGAMINI MATTEO EMILIA ROMAGNA JAO FOR THE MONEY 16,780 2 7

14 SIBIL ANOUK LOMBARDIA RED ROSY FAME 16,860 2 8

20 PASCALE ANTONIO LOMBARDIA FULL FAME FLING 17,476 2 9

2 LADJASZKY ROLAND UNGHERIA MS FIRE TIME COLONEL 17,684 2 10

7 SCIAMMETTA ALEX SICILIA PRIME FIRE WATER BR 100,000 2 11

8 GIRARDI FEDERICA LOMBARDIA DF RED STONE 100,000 2 11

11 ADAMO GIOVANNI CALABRIA FR FIREWATER LEAVING 100,000 2 11

12 LIGUORI GERRY LOMBARDIA FOREVER TA FAME 100,000 2 11



O.P. CAVALIERE REGIONE CAVALLO TEMPO DIVISIONE POSIZIONE

5 XAVIER LORENZON FRANCIA AR ROCKY STAR 15,962 1 1

13 ADAMO GIOVANNI CALABRIA FR FIREWATER LEAVING 16,033 1 2

16 GIRARDI FEDERICA LOMBARDIA DF RED STONE 16,047 1 3

12 LIGUORI GERRY LOMBARDIA FOREVER TA FAME 16,048 1 4

20 PASCALE ANTONIO LOMBARDIA ORCHIDEA 16,057 1 5

6 PARISELLA ANGELO CENTRO CASHIN IS EASY 16,182 1 6

7 RICCARDI FRANCESCA LOMBARDIA STREAK ON CASH 16,192 1 7

11 MIDILI GINO LOMBARDIA MISS LIBERTY BLACK 16,530 2 1

18 ARIETE CARLO CAMPANIA TASSAS MOON 16,533 2 2

08/11/2019
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18 ARIETE CARLO CAMPANIA TASSAS MOON 16,533 2 2

23 SBARDELLA ANTONIO BASILICATA MISS SAFARI FAME 16,652 2 3

3 CONTE ALBERTO CENTRO GTV STREAKIN ROSES 16,719 2 4

2 ZANETTI ALESSANDRO LOMBARDIA WALLABY CANADAS 16,722 2 5

14 GRILLO ROCCO CALABRIA FROZEN SAILER PRISE 16,786 2 6

21 RICCARDI FRANCESCA LOMBARDIA FLING N EASY 16,798 2 7

10 SIBIL ANOUK LOMBARDIA RED ROSY FAME 16,826 2 8

22 LADJASZKY ROLAND UNGHERIA MS FIRE TIME COLONEL 17,312 2 9

4 PASCALE ANTONIO LOMBARDIA FULL FAME FLING 17,464 2 10

1 MANCUSO CESARE CAMPANIA MC SIX ROSY 100,000 2 11

8 FANFANI FEDERICO TOSCANA DF REDBULLION 100,000 2 11

9 ROSA GIOVANNI CENTRO KATYS DREAM 100,000 2 11

15 BERGAMINI MATTEO EMILIA ROMAGNA JAO FOR THE MONEY 100,000 2 11

17 SCIAMMETTA ALEX SICILIA PRIME FIRE WATER BR 100,000 2 11

19 PARISELLA ANGELO CENTRO JET ON THE MONEY 100,000 2 11



O.P. CAVALIERE REGIONE CAVALLO TEMPO DIVISIONE POSIZIONE

5 PARISELLA ANGELO CENTRO JET ON THE MONEY 15,687 1 1

7 LIGUORI GERRY LOMBARDIA FOREVER TA FAME 15,910 1 2

23 XAVIER LORENZON FRANCIA AR ROCKY STAR 15,926 1 3

1 SCIAMMETTA ALEX SICILIA PRIME FIRE WATER BR 15,992 1 4

20 PASCALE ANTONIO LOMBARDIA ORCHIDEA 16,438 2 1

19 ARIETE CARLO CAMPANIA TASSAS MOON 16,442 2 2

3 MANCUSO CESARE CAMPANIA MC SIX ROSY 16,516 2 3

18 MIDILI GINO LOMBARDIA MISS LIBERTY BLACK 16,519 2 4

22 RICCARDI FRANCESCA LOMBARDIA STREAK ON CASH 16,531 2 5

10/11/2019
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FUTURITY 3 GO

22 RICCARDI FRANCESCA LOMBARDIA STREAK ON CASH 16,531 2 5

12 SIBIL ANOUK LOMBARDIA RED ROSY FAME 16,542 2 6

13 GRILLO ROCCO CALABRIA FROZEN SAILER PRISE 16,729 2 7

4 ROSA GIOVANNI CENTRO KATYS DREAM 16,870 2 8

6 FANFANI FEDERICO TOSCANA DF REDBULLION 16,920 2 9

17 ZANETTI ALESSANDRO LOMBARDIA WALLABY CANADAS 16,949 2 10

9 ADAMO GIOVANNI CALABRIA FR FIREWATER LEAVING 17,059 2 11

16 RICCARDI FRANCESCA LOMBARDIA FLING N EASY 17,229 2 12

15 CONTE ALBERTO CENTRO GTV STREAKIN ROSES 17,265 2 13

14 SBARDELLA ANTONIO BASILICATA MISS SAFARI FAME 17,271 2 14

10 LADJASZKY ROLAND UNGHERIA MS FIRE TIME COLONEL 17,318 2 15

2 BERGAMINI MATTEO EMILIA ROMAGNA JAO FOR THE MONEY 100,000 2 16

8 GIRARDI FEDERICA LOMBARDIA DF RED STONE 100,000 2 16

11 PASCALE ANTONIO LOMBARDIA FULL FAME FLING 100,000 2 16

21 PARISELLA ANGELO CENTRO CASHIN IS EASY 100,000 2 16


